
Date Balance Income 
Distribution

Rate Daily Earnings Cumulative 
Undistributed 

Earnings

7/1/2015 $37,222,452.80 $8,431.93 -0.0002765258 ($10,290.64) ($18,722.57)

7/2/2015 $37,222,452.80 0.0004110943 $15,294.24 ($3,428.33)

7/3/2015 $37,222,452.80 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($3,428.33)

7/4/2015 $37,222,452.80 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($3,428.33)

7/5/2015 $37,222,452.80 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($3,428.33)

7/6/2015 $37,222,452.80 0.0002010506 $7,482.91 $4,054.58

7/7/2015 $33,338,024.09 0.0000525975 $1,753.71 $5,808.29

7/8/2015 $33,078,193.73 0.0002045468 $6,767.23 $12,575.52

7/9/2015 $32,976,610.53 -0.0002712284 ($8,947.60) $3,627.92

7/10/2015 $32,688,947.56 -0.0003581829 ($11,709.92) ($8,082.00)

7/11/2015 $32,688,947.56 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($8,082.00)

7/12/2015 $32,688,947.56 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($8,082.00)

7/13/2015 $32,007,981.24 -0.0000618153 ($1,978.08) ($10,060.08)

7/14/2015 $31,652,914.56 0.0002291195 $7,249.99 ($2,810.09)

7/15/2015 $31,558,699.97 0.0000922938 $2,912.41 $102.32

7/16/2015 $28,489,520.71 -0.0001560244 ($4,445.08) ($4,342.76)

7/17/2015 $28,464,521.61 -0.0000381861 ($1,086.78) ($5,429.54)

7/18/2015 $28,464,521.61 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($5,429.54)

7/19/2015 $28,464,521.61 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($5,429.54)

7/20/2015 $28,464,521.61 -0.0001941197 ($5,524.47) ($10,954.01)

7/21/2015 $28,439,665.44 0.0000756700 $2,151.20 ($8,802.81)

7/22/2015 $28,423,811.06 -0.0001567731 ($4,454.71) ($13,257.52)

7/23/2015 $28,422,551.67 0.0001774196 $5,040.37 ($8,217.15)

7/24/2015 $28,411,885.71 0.0000852099 $2,420.27 ($5,796.88)

7/25/2015 $28,411,885.71 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($5,796.88)

7/26/2015 $28,411,885.71 0.0000000000 $0.00 ($5,796.88)

7/27/2015 $28,418,831.75 0.0002169731 $6,164.86 $367.98

7/28/2015 $28,177,613.70 -0.0000982242 ($2,767.76) ($2,399.78)

7/29/2015 $28,157,437.15 -0.0000428518 ($1,206.49) ($3,606.27)

7/30/2015 $28,152,963.84 -0.0001154813 ($3,250.72) ($6,856.99)

7/31/2015 $28,143,918.89 0.0003312837 $9,321.35 $2,464.36

Monthly Account Totals: $8,431.93 $10,896.29

Account Totals: $8,431.93 $10,896.29

IRIS Fund No.: 3224 GASB Fund: 12135

Account Name: 21560 AK MARINE HIGHWAY SYSTEM FUND
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